GENERALITAT

escola oficial

s ENGLISH
VALENCIANA d[d_'omes ® DEPARTMENT
Consellena d'Educacio, L Iria
Universitats i Ocupacio

LIBROS DE TEXTO - 2024/25

Grupo

1A2

2A2

1B1

2B1

1B2

2B2

1C1

2C1

Libro

ENGLISH FILE A1/A2 (FOURTH EDITION)
STUDENT’S BOOK WITH WORKBOOK AND KEY
Oxford University Press
ENGLISH FILE A1/A2 (FOURTH EDITION)
STUDENT’S BOOK WITH WORKBOOK AND KEY
Oxford University Press
HEADWAY PRE-INTERMEDIATE (5™ EDITION)
STUDENT'S BOOK WITH STUDENT'S RESOURCE CENTRE
Oxford University Press
HEADWAY INTERMEDIATE (5 EDITION)
STUDENT'S BOOK WITH STUDENT'S RESOURCE CENTRE
Oxford University Press
OUTCOMES UPPER-INTERMEDIATE B2 (3" Edition)
STUDENT'S BOOK WITH THE SPARK PLATFORM
National Geographic Learning
OUTCOMES UPPER-INTERMEDIATE B2 (3" Edition)
STUDENT'S BOOK WITH THE SPARK PLATFORM
National Geographic Learning
OUTCOMES ADVANCED C1 (3™ Edition)
STUDENT'S BOOK WITH THE SPARK PLATFORM
National Geographic Learning
OUTCOMES ADVANCED C1 (2"¢ Edition)
STUDENT'S BOOK WITH ACCESS CODE
or STUDENT'S BOOK SPLIT B (only units 9-16)
National Geographic Learning

ISBN

978-0-194-05800-1

978-0-194-05800-1

978-0-194-52769-9

978-0-194-52915-0

979-8-214-49529-3
(0)
978-0-357-91771-8

979-8-214-49529-3
(o)
978-0-357-91771-8

979-8-214-49513-2

978-1-305-09342-3
978-1-337-56127-3



