





## **LIBROS DE TEXTO – 2024/25**

Grupo	Libro	ISBN
1A2	ENGLISH FILE A1/A2 (FOURTH EDITION) STUDENT'S BOOK WITH WORKBOOK AND KEY Oxford University Press	978-0-194-05800-1
2A2	ENGLISH FILE A1/A2 (FOURTH EDITION) STUDENT'S BOOK WITH WORKBOOK AND KEY Oxford University Press	978-0-194-05800-1
1B1	HEADWAY PRE-INTERMEDIATE (5 <sup>th</sup> EDITION) STUDENT'S BOOK WITH STUDENT'S RESOURCE CENTRE Oxford University Press	978-0-194-52769-9
2B1	HEADWAY INTERMEDIATE (5 <sup>th</sup> EDITION) STUDENT'S BOOK WITH STUDENT'S RESOURCE CENTRE Oxford University Press	978-0-194-52915-0
1B2	OUTCOMES UPPER-INTERMEDIATE B2 (3 <sup>rd</sup> Edition) STUDENT'S BOOK WITH THE SPARK PLATFORM National Geographic Learning	979-8-214-49529-3 o 978-0-357-91771-8
2B2	OUTCOMES UPPER-INTERMEDIATE B2 (3 <sup>rd</sup> Edition) STUDENT'S BOOK WITH THE SPARK PLATFORM National Geographic Learning	979-8-214-49529-3 o 978-0-357-91771-8
1C1	OUTCOMES ADVANCED C1 (3 <sup>rd</sup> Edition) STUDENT'S BOOK WITH THE SPARK PLATFORM National Geographic Learning	979-8-214-49513-2
2C1	OUTCOMES ADVANCED C1 (2 <sup>nd</sup> Edition) STUDENT'S BOOK WITH ACCESS CODE or STUDENT'S BOOK SPLIT B (only units 9-16) National Geographic Learning	978-1-305-09342-3 978-1-337-56127-3